

CS DJ 703/22
HUKAM SINGH VS. SACHIN

11.09.2024

Present: None for plaintiff.
Sh. Prashant Kumar, counsel for defendant (through VC).

Heard. Perused.

In spite of two calls, none has appeared for plaintiff.

Now to come up on 27.02.2025 for purpose fixed i.e.
P.E.

(Deepak Dabas)
DJ-1(North)/Rohini Courts
Delhi/11.09.2024