

29 CS DJ 703/22 HUKAM SINGH Vs. SACHIN

04.04.2026.

**Present: Sh. Akash Rana, counsel for the plaintiff with
plaintiff in person.
Sh. Prashant Kumar, counsel for the defendant.**

Evidence by way of fresh affidavit of the plaintiff
filed. Copy given.

To come up for PE on **22.08.2026.**

**(Sidharth Mathur)
District Judge-01(N)/Rohini
Courts Delhi/ 04.04.2026(T)**